
The mission of Einstein Charter Schools is to nurture students to be academically strong as well as socially and emotionally resilient.

EGI Board of Directors
Board Calendar Fiscal Year 2023-2024

Board Members: Raymond Delaney- President; Clarice Kirkland-Vice President; Joe Rochelle-Secretary; Maya Edwards;
Angela Vance; Durrell Laurent; Drew Thompson; Robbie Robertson; Edwin Escobar

Thursday, August 17, 2023

Thursday, September 21, 2023

Thursday, October 19, 2023

Thursday, November 16, 2023

Thursday, December 21, 2023 *Rescheduled*

Thursday, January 18, 2024

Thursday, February 22, 2024 *Replaced December Meeting*

Thursday, March 21, 2024

Thursday, April 18, 2024

Thursday, May 16, 2024

June Board Meeting - TBA
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